



1850 Eastman Avenue, Oxnard, CA 93030 Swww.habitatventura.org S (805) 485-6065

November 2022

Dear Community Partner,

Habitat for Humanity of Ventura County is a non-profit organization that works to provide affordable and sustainable housing solutions for low-income families. Over the past 40 years, we have built 77 new homes in partnership with volunteers, sponsors, donors, and Habitat for Humanity partner-families. Since 2011 we have repaired over 200 homes in Ventura County.

Our sponsors and donors are fundamental to the success of our mission as we try to increase the number of families we serve. With your help, more families in need will have a decent place to call home.

We invite you to join us on June 9th, 2023 — in a new location — Spanish Hills Country Club. Our theme this year is "Casablanca." Please consider how you can join with us and help build more Habitat homes in Ventura County.

You can help today by contributing an item for our live or silent auction:

- o Gift certificates and gift cards
- Tickets to sports events and concerts
- Weekend get-away trips and spa packages
- Hotel reservations and airline tickets
- Golf merchandise, rounds of golf, and lessons
- Paintings, photography and pottery

- Sports equipment, team jerseys or hats
- $\circ~$ Gourmet food and wine baskets
- Pet lover's basket treats, grooming, training
- o Cultural experiences and kids' fun adventures
- Boating excursions, kayaking trips, island tours
- Memberships, beauty and fitness

Thank you for your help and consideration. For your convenience, a donor form is attached. We would be very grateful if you could return the completed form by 04/03/23. For further information, please contact Mary Callaway at (805) 485-6065, x102 or mary@habitatventura.org.

Sincerely,

Darcy Taylor Chief Executive Officer, Habitat for Humanity of Ventura County





1850 Eastman Avenue, Oxnard, CA 93030 = www.habitatventura.org = (805) 485-6065

Hearts & Hammers Dinner & Auction

Auction Donation Form

Donor Name:			
(How your name will appear in marketing mater	ials.)		
Contact Person:			
Phone: <u>()</u>	Email:		
Address:			
City <u>:</u>	State:	ZIP:	
Item donated (description, including restrictions)):		
Value of Item: \$			
Habitat for Humanity of Ventura County is a non	n-profit, tax exempt corpo	oration, ID #77-0120376	
Mail your completed form by 04/03/23 to:	Email you	completed form by 04/03/23	
Habitat for Humanity of Ventura County	to: mary@	to: mary@habitatventura.org	
Attn: 2023 Hearts & Hammers Auction			
1850 Eastman Avenue			
Oxnard, CA 93030			
	102 or omail mary@h	hitatuantura ara	
For more information, call (805) 485-6065, x	102 OF email mary@ma	abitatventura.org	
For more information, call (805) 485-6065, x	102 OF email mary@na	abitatventura.org	

For Habitat use - Solicitor's Name & phone number: